Fire Alarm Systems - FRAY-ONE-EN Linear beam detector, standalone
FRAY-ONE-EN Linear beam detector, standalone
u Standalone product with integrated control unit
u Auto-Alignment with motorized detector head
u Light Cancellation Technology
u Building Movement Tracking
u Detection range up to 120 m
The FRAY-ONE-EN is an easy to mount and cost-

reflector
±5.0°
Ordering information
FRAY-ONE-EN Linear beam detector, standalone
Reflective linear beam detector with one prism, range 5
m - 120 m
Order number FRAY-ONE-EN | F.01U.400.533
Accessories
FRAY5000-BR Universal bracket
Universal bracket
Order number FRAY5000-BR | F.01U.098.240
FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism plate, 1 prism
prism plate for 1 prism, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-1PRISM | F.01U.098.242
FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism plate, 4 prisms
prism plate for 4 prisms, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-4PRISM | F.01U.098.241
Fire Alarm Systems - FRAY-ONE-EN Linear beam detector, standalone 3 | 3
FRAY5000-LR-KIT Extension kit, long-range
3 additional prisms
Order number FRAY5000-LR-KIT | F.01U.083.264
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002